Ультразвуковые непрерывные
датчики уровня UCL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Rly 4 Riy Com
I 丄
How To Order
Select by Part Number.
Description Part Number
UCL-510 Transmitter/Multipoint Switch with Configuration
Software and Fob 225100
Replacement/Additional Configuration Fob 227100
Configuration Software
•  Free dow nload @  G em sSensors.com /softw are
•  W indow s XP  or 2 0 0 0  com patible; USB 2 .0  connection
•  Provides configuration, file m anagem ent (saving,
printing, backup), and troubleshooting
The user interface allow s you to take com plete visual
control of yo ur set-up and configuration. Using sim ple
m enus and visual representations, the confusion of
target calibration are gone. Once you have com pleted
yo u r configuration design, s im ply click “W rite  to  U nit”
and the U C L -510 is configured. It also enables m ultiple
U C L -5 1 0 ’s to  be configured w ith just a click of the
button. It even generates view able and printable PDF
w iring diagram s of your configurations to  sim plify  and
ensure proper field installation.
G em s supplies the  USB Fob required to  use the
configuration softw are w ith each U C L -510 sensor.
Replacem ents or additional Fobs m ay be ordered
separately.
Dimensions
(1 .25 m)
(51 mm)
s
n
o
i
l
i
丨 is
N
3
s
 1Ш
ЛШ
1
Sensors & Controls
UCL-520 _  2-Wire Transm itter
for Midsize Tanks
► To 26-fee t (8m ) range w ith  2 " t ra n s d u c e r
► 2 "N P T  m oun t ing
► Setup is fast and easy. Incorpora tes  push button ca libration and
LCD display
► 6 -segm en t LCD d isp lay indicates level in inch o r cen t im e te r values
► 7.6 cm m in im u m  beam w id th  fo r  app l ica tions w ith  restr icted space